
COVERSHEET

W/O #:

Acct #:

(C) Phone #:

(W) Phone #:

(H) Phone #:

LOC #:

Name:

WP #:

By:

AFF #:

Date:

Date:

City:

Elec:

Staked By:

Signed By:

Rg:

Twp:

Sec:

RFCd:

Tailgate Session

Job Steps: Work Procedures:

PPE Needed: Job Hazards:

Source Control Verified/Size: Equipment Needed:

Personal Tools: 1-Shot/K-Fuse Size:

Crew: Date:

Comments:

Gopher State

Date OK:Locate #:

Comments 1:

Comments 2:

Comments 3:

End Ftg:

End Ftg:

End Ftg:

Start Ftg:

Start Ftg:

Start Ftg:

Septic:

Brushing:

Final Grade:

Sprinkler:

LP Line:

Priv Elec:

Trees:

Row 1:

Row 2:

Line Ext $ Total $Ped/Loop $Permit $Bore/Push $

Backfill Comments:

Rd Permit:

Cty Permit:

TWP Permit:

State Permit:

DNR Permit:

Joint Trench:

Notify TWP:

Reel ID:

Reel ID:

Reel ID:

498684

72-000-12-01700

RUS Code:

EXT 740 C:

Loan Nbr:

Loan Ywr: 2017

BB8

LUKE M KASELLA

TODD KOZELKA

7

42

29

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

i

 

2773705

MARCEL HAYES

12/7/2020  12:00:00AM

Easements:  

Fees:  

12/02/2020

Type of Device: Size of Device: Box/Switch #:

*498684*

CONDUCTOR SUMMARY

CONDUCTORSTATUS TYPE QTY (FT)

4 ACSR  1466  PRIMARY



W/O #:

Acct #:

Name:

LOC #:

RUS Code:

Loan Ywr:

Loan Nbr:

EXT 740 C:

Staked By:

Date:

Signed By:

Date:

Warehouse:

2017

BB8

72-000-12-01700

MARCEL HAYES

498684

TODD KOZELKA

LUKE M KASELLA

12/7/2020  12:00:00AM

MATERIAL TICKET

ASSEMBLY UNIT SUMMARY

ASSEMBLY NAME DESCRIPTION RETIREDINSTALLED

30-6  -  3 30-6 POLE

35-5  3  - 35-5 POLE

A1.1  3  - (OLD A1) SINGLE PRIMARY SUPPORT, SINGLE

A2.1  -  2 (OLD A1-1)DOUBLE PRIMARY SUPPORT, SINGLE

A6.1  -  1 (OLD A6)DOUBLE DEADEND (STRAIGHT)

H1.1  3  1 (OLD M2-11)GROUNDING ASSY GROUND ROD TYP

S1.1  -  1 (OLD M3-4)CUTOUT SINGLE PHASE

MAJOR MATERIAL ITEM SUMMARY

Description MAT ITEM ID INST QTY Installed Returned RET QTY Salvaged

120401  3  2 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedWRAPLOCK TIES, SPOOL TIE #4

120402  3  - SalvagedInstalled ReturnedWRAPLOCK TIES, C NECK #4

120405  -  2 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedWRAPLOCK TIES, DOUBLE TOP #4

195808  3  1 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedROD, GROUND 8''

210401  12  12 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedWIRE, 4 STRANDED BARE COPPER

210601  105  35 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedWIRE, 4-6 COPPER GROUND

300601  -  3 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedPOLE, 30'' CLASS 6 PINE

325808  -  2 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedBOLT, 5/8" X 8" EYE

325810  -  2 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedBOLT, 5/8" X 10" EYE

335808  -  7 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedBOLT, 5/8" X 8" MACHINE

335810  9  8 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedBOLT, 5/8" X 10" MACHINE

345808  -  2 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedBOLT, 5/8" X 8" UPSET

345810  3  2 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedBOLT, 5/8" X 10" UPSET

350501  3  - SalvagedInstalled ReturnedPOLE, 35'' CLASS 5 PINE

773006  3  1 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedCLAMP, GROUND ROD

773009  -  1 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedCLAMP, HOT LINE

775010  -  4 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedCLAMP, DEADEND, #4-1/0

815801  -  2 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedNUT, EYE 5/8"

825822  9  13 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedWASHER, SQUARE 5/8" 2X2

855501  -  1 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedSCREWS, LAG

860102  -  1 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedBRACKET, CUTOUT W/STRAP

861501  -  1 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedCUTOUT, SINGLE SHOT LB 15 KV

880002  3  2 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedINS. SPOOL

880004  -  2 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedINS. SUSPENSION EPOXILATOR

887201  3  4 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedINS. POLE TOP 7.2

897201  3  4 SalvagedInstalled ReturnedPIN, POLE TOP 7.2

Page 1 of 1498684



498684WO #:



 LOCATIONS - GRID

Name:

LOC #:

W/O #:

Acct #:

RUS Code:

Loan Ywr:

Loan Nbr:

EXT 740 C:

Staked By:

Date:

Signed By:

Date:

Comments 1:

MARCEL HAYES

72-000-12-01700

2017

BB8

LUKE M KASELLA

TODD KOZELKA

498684

12/7/2020  12:00:00AM

LOCATIONS - STATUS

(QTY)-MISC (QTY)-GRNDS METERING

GROUNDING / GUYS / ANCHORSEQUIPMENT / LIGHTS / MISCELLANEOUS SECONDARY / SERVICE CONSTRUCTION

(# WIRES)-FT-SIZE(QTY)-UNITS(QTY)-ANCRS(QTY)-GUYS(QTY)-EQUIPMENTTRANSFORMER-KVA(QTY) - UNITS(# WIRES)-FT-SIZE

PRIMARY CONSTRUCTION

STRUCTURESTSLOCATION TOTAL TOTAL

1 EXS (1)- S1.1 (1)- H1.1 (1)- OWNER LOOP

EXS 256 40-5 CEDAR (4)-64-1/0 ACSR (1)- C5.21 G9-10 (1.00)- L1.5 (2)- E1.1

EXS (1.00)- L2.5

-94.100000  46.100000LAT: LONG:

2 EXS 600 (2)-300-4 ACSR

NEW 35-5 (1)- A1.1 (1)- H1.1

-94.100000  46.100000LAT: LONG:

2.1 418 (2)-209-4 ACSR

RET 30-6 (1)- A6.1 (1)- S1.1

-94.100000  46.100000LAT: LONG:

3 EXS 600 (2)-300-4 ACSR

NEW 35-5 (1)- A1.1 (1)- H1.1

-94.100000  46.100000LAT: LONG:

3.1 502 (2)-251-4 ACSR

RET 30-6 (1)- A2.1

-94.100000  46.100000LAT: LONG:

4 EXS 600 (2)-300-4 ACSR

NEW 35-5 (1)- A1.1 (1)- H1.1

-94.100000  46.100000LAT: LONG:

4.1 546 (2)-273-4 ACSR

RET 30-6 (1)- A2.1 (1)- H1.1

-94.100000  46.100000LAT: LONG:

5 EXS 602 30-6 (2)-301-4 ACSR (1)- A1.1

-94.100000  46.100000LAT: LONG:

498684 1


